
Coaches:

John Miller Onondaga Central
(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer (OCS/Lafayette)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Faith Heritage 4:30

PM Faith Heritage L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
Lower Field #3
(behind District Office) L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Faith Heritage 4:30

PM
Lower Field #3
(behind District Office) L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM
Solvay MS Softball
Field L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ LaFayette (OCS
/LAFAYETTE)

4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:40 PM L

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM
EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field L

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM
Solvay MS Softball
Field

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L

Oct 3, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Tully 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Manlius Pebble
Hill

4:00
PM Upper Game Field Departure Time:

3:10 PM L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM
EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Bishop Grimes 4:30

PM
Bishop Grimes Varsity
Soccer Field L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Tully 4:30

PM Tully H S Departure Time:
3:20 PM L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Bishop Grimes 4:30

PM
Bishop Grimes Varsity
Soccer Field

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L

POSTPONED Oct
16, 2019 Wed Regular

Season
@ Manlius Pebble
Hill

4:30
PM Upper Game Field L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Cato-Meridian 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Cato-Meridian 4:15

PM
Lower Field #3
(behind District Office) L

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Oct 23, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 4:15

PM
Lower Field #3
(behind District Office) L
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